The Top 10 Sectoral Priority Occupations for 2019/2020 are:

Table 1: Top 10 sectoral occupations for 2019/2020

2020 -
2021

2020 -
2021

2020 -
2021

2020-
2021

2020 -
2021

w
(=]
o
o
2
(©)
=
<
=%
2
Q
o
o

332101

332102

212101

No OFO
code

2017-
331503

w
(=)
o
o
4
o
et
<
o
=)
Q
O
o

241301

OCCUPATION

Insurance
Agent

Insurance
Broker

Actuary

Data Analyst

Insurance Loss
Adjustor

OCCUPATION

Financial
Investment
Advisor

SPECIALISATION/
ALTERNATIVE TITLE

Insurance Client Services Agent
Commercial Underwriter

Short Term Insurance
Consultant

Actuary Manager
Average Adjuster

Data Scientist

Accident Claims Officer
Insurance Loss Assessor

SPECIALISATION/
ALTERNATIVE TITLE

Financial Agent
Financial Planner

THE INTERVENTION
PLANNED BY THE SETA

Training on Commercial and Personal
Lines insurance as well as Technical &
Medical Underwriting. Focus on Fit &
Proper Requirements in order to
conduct effective insurance sales
Bursary, learnership and internship
funding

Training of Actuaries to undertake
Moses  testing, VBA & C++
programming & Risk Calculations.
Training of qualified actuaries to
obtain long-term business experience

Bursary, learnership and internship
funding

Training  candidates in  credit
management, analytical, and
administrative skills. Learning how to
undertake a claims investigation

THE INTERVENTION
PLANNED BY THE SETA

Funding of training projects for
Financial Investment Advisor

NQF LEVEL

NQF
LEVEL 5

NQF
LEVEL 6

NQF
LEVEL7

NQF
LEVEL7

NQF
LEVEL 4

NQF LEVEL

NQF
LEVEL6

NQF ALIGNED Y/N

NQF ALIGNED Y/N

QUANTITY NEEDED

50

1000

35

100

16

QUANTITY NEEDED

1000

w

8 E w
>

2a g |8
S S | <
EEY o | @
ZO (=] (=)
< o (=3
S =]
o5

wv
60 X
1020 X
45 X
120 X
25 X

QUANTITY TO BE
SUPPORTED BY THE SETA
101-1000
1001 & ABOVE

1020

>

COMMENTS

Pivotal skills training Funding
mechanisms such as,
bursaries, projects & skills
programmes

Pivotal skills training Funding
mechanisms such as,
bursaries, projects & skills
programmes

Pivotal funding is directed at

the full range of pivotal
scarce & critical  skills
required

Pivotal funding is directed at

the full range of pivotal
scarce & critical  skills
required

Pivotal funding is directed at

the full range of pivotal
scarce & critical skills
required

COMMENTS

Pivotal skills training Funding
mechanisms such as,
bursaries, projects & skills
programmes



2020-
2021

2020-
2021

2020-
2021

2020-
2021

2017-
242215

2017-
251203

2017-
252901

2017-
242208

Fraud
Examiner

Developer
Programmer

ICT Security
Specialist

Organisational
Risk Manager

Fraud Investigator
Fraud Analyst

ICT Programmer
Applications Developer

ICT Security Architect
Database Security Expert

Organisational Risk Adviser
Organisational Development
Manager

Identify existing qualifications. and
skills programmes. Offer learnerships.
Bursaries and internships.

Training to develop high-level system
developers, such as analyst, architect
& technical developers. .

Identify existing qualifications. and
skills programmes. Offer learnerships.
Bursaries and internships.

Funding of training projects for
Organizational Risk Practitioners

NQF
LEVEL7

NQF
LEVEL7

NQF
LEVEL6

NQF
LEVEL 6

30

19

60

200

40

30

70

220

Pivotal funding is directed at
the full range of pivotal
scarce & critical skills
required

Pivotal funding is directed at
the full range of pivotal
scarce & critical skills
required

Pivotal funding is directed at
the full range of pivotal
scarce & critical skills
required

Discretionary Grant funding
& Catalytic



