The Top 10 Sectoral Priority Occupations for 2019/2020 are:

Table 1: Top 10 sectoral occupations for 2019/2020

PERIOD	OCCUPATION CODE	occupation	SPECIALISATION/ ALTERNATIVE TITLE	THE INTERVENTION PLANNED BY THE SETA	NQF LEVEL	NQF ALIGNED Y/N	QUANTITY NEEDED	QUANTITY TO BE SUPPORTED BY THE SETA	0-100	101-1000	1001 & ABOVE	COMMENTS
2020 - 2021	332101	Insurance Agent	Insurance Client Services Agent Commercial Underwriter	Training on Commercial and Personal Lines insurance as well as Technical & Medical Underwriting. Focus on Fit & Proper Requirements in order to conduct effective insurance sales	NQF LEVEL 5		50	60	Х			Pivotal skills training Funding mechanisms such as, bursaries, projects & skills programmes
2020 - 2021	332102	Insurance Broker	Short Term Insurance Consultant	Bursary, learnership and internship funding	NQF LEVEL 6		1000	1020			X	Pivotal skills training Funding mechanisms such as, bursaries, projects & skills programmes
2020 - 2021	212101	Actuary	Actuary Manager Average Adjuster	Training of Actuaries to undertake Moses testing, VBA & C++ programming & Risk Calculations. Training of qualified actuaries to obtain long-term business experience	NQF LEVEL 7	Y	35	45	X			Pivotal funding is directed at the full range of pivotal scarce & critical skills required
2020 - 2021	No OFO code	Data Analyst	Data Scientist	Bursary, learnership and internship funding	NQF LEVEL 7	Y	100	120		X		Pivotal funding is directed at the full range of pivotal scarce & critical skills required
2020- 2021	2017- 331503	Insurance Loss Adjustor	Accident Claims Officer Insurance Loss Assessor	Training candidates in credit management, analytical, and administrative skills. Learning how to undertake a claims investigation	NQF LEVEL 4	Y	16	25	X			Pivotal funding is directed at the full range of pivotal scarce & critical skills required
PERIOD	OCCUPATION CODE	occupation	SPECIALISATION/ ALTERNATIVE TITLE	THE INTERVENTION PLANNED BY THE SETA	NQF LEVEL	NQF ALIGNED Y/N	QUANTITY NEEDED	QUANTITY TO BE SUPPORTED BY THE SETA	0-100	101-1000	1001 & ABOVE	COMMENTS
2020 - 2021	241301	Financial Investment Advisor	Financial Agent Financial Planner	Funding of training projects for Financial Investment Advisor	NQF LEVEL 6		1000	1020			Х	Pivotal skills training Funding mechanisms such as, bursaries, projects & skills programmes

2020- 2021	2017- 242215	Fraud Examiner	Fraud Investigator Fraud Analyst	Identify existing qualifications. and skills programmes. Offer learnerships. Bursaries and internships.	NQF LEVEL 7	Y	30	40	X		Pivotal funding is directed at the full range of pivotal scarce & critical skills required
2020- 2021	2017- 251203	Developer Programmer	ICT Programmer Applications Developer	Training to develop high-level system developers, such as analyst, architect & technical developers	NQF LEVEL 7	Y	19	30	x		Pivotal funding is directed at the full range of pivotal scarce & critical skills required
2020- 2021	2017- 252901	ICT Security Specialist	ICT Security Architect Database Security Expert	Identify existing qualifications. and skills programmes. Offer learnerships. Bursaries and internships.	NQF LEVEL 6	Y	60	70	x		Pivotal funding is directed at the full range of pivotal scarce & critical skills required
2020- 2021	2017- 242208	Organisational Risk Manager	Organisational Risk Adviser Organisational Development Manager	Funding of training projects for Organizational Risk Practitioners	NQF LEVEL 6		200	220		x	Discretionary Grant funding & Catalytic